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Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Anderson, Darius 9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            1215 K St Ste 1150 Sacramento CA 95814-3955 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Anesi, Ozmon, Rodin, Novak & Kohen, Ltd.9/9/2022 ($ 1,000.00)            161 N Clark St Fl 21 Chicago IL 60601-3204 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Austin Mental Health LLC9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate B & D Hotel Corporation9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            321 N Central Ave Chicago IL 60644-2227 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Beam Legal Team, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 16,000.00)         954 W Washington BlvdSte 215 Chicago IL 60607-2224 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Betcare II, LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 4,500.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Brad L. Badgley, P.C.9/9/2022 ($ 1,500.00)            26 Public Sq Belleville IL 62220-1622 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Clayton Residential Home Inc.9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            2026 N Clark St Chicago IL 60614-4764 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Clifford Law Offices, P C9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         120 N La Salle StFl 31 Chicago IL 60602-2493 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Cooney & Conway 9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         120 N La Salle StSte 3000 Chicago IL 60602-2466 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Coven Law Group 9/9/2022 ($ 2,500.00)            180 N La Salle StSte 3650 Chicago IL 60601-2811 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Cullen Haskins Nicholson & Menchetti PC9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            10 S La Salle St Ste 1250 Chicago IL 60603-1085 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Curcio Law Offices 9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            161 N Clark St Ste 2240 Chicago IL 60601-3330 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Dudley & Lake LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 10,000.00)         100 E Cook AveFl 2 Libertyville IL 60048-2073 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Edelson PC 9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         350 N La Salle DrSte 1300 Chicago IL 60654-7582 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Hurley McKenna & Mertz9/9/2022 ($ 12,000.00)         33 N Dearborn StSte 1430 Chicago IL 60602-3879 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Keefe, Keefe, & Unsell, PC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         6 Executive Woods Ct Swansea IL 62226-2016 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Lincoln Park Mental Health LLC9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce9/9/2022 ($ 2,500.00)            1544 Old Alabama Rd Roswell GA 30076-2102 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Motherway & Napleton, LLP9/9/2022 ($ 18,000.00)         100 W Monroe StSte 200 Chicago IL 60603-1602 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate P&M Law Firm LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            368 W Huron StSte 100 Chicago IL 60654-3424 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Peoria Forest, LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 4,900.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Phillips Law Offices 9/9/2022 ($ 15,000.00)         161 N Clark St Ste 4925 Chicago IL 60601-3296 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Prairie Village Property, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 25,000.00)         6028 N Monticello Ave Chicago IL 60659-1111 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Preferred Capital Funding of Illinois9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            358 W Ontario StSte 1W Chicago IL 60654-6269 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Redwood Management9/9/2022 ($ 4,500.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Rich Rich Cooksey & Chappell, PC9/9/2022 ($ 13,000.00)         6 Executive Dr Ste 3 Fairview HeightsIL 62208-1360 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Romanucci & Blandin9/9/2022 ($ 12,000.00)         321 N Clark St Ste 900 Chicago IL 60654-4744 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Sharon Healthcare Elms, Inc.9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            3611 N Rochelle Ln Peoria IL 61604-1094 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Sharon Healthcare Pines, Inc.9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            3614 N Rochelle Ln Peoria IL 61604-1039 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Sharon Healthcare Woods, Inc.9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            3223 W Richwoods Blvd Peoria IL 61604-1082 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Sherwood Law Group9/9/2022 ($ 3,500.00)            218 N Jefferson StSte 401 Chicago IL 60661-1291 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Spiros Law, P.C. 9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            2807 N Vermilion StSte 3 Danville IL 61832-1444 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Strong Law Offices 9/9/2022 ($ 2,500.00)            3100 N Knoxville Ave Peoria IL 61603-1038 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Taxman, Pollock, Murray, & Bekkerman, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 12,000.00)         225 W Wacker DrSte 1750 Chicago IL 60606-1332 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate The Gori Law Firm, PC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         156 N Main St Edwardsville IL 62025-1902 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate The Healy Law Firm9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            111 W Washington StSte 1425 Chicago IL 60602-3445 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Thornton Heights Associates9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            465 Central AveSte 100 Northfield IL 60093-3045 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Thornton Heights Terrace Ltd.9/9/2022 ($ 2,900.00)            160 W 10th St Chicago HeightsIL 60411-2002 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Tomasik Kotin & Kasserman LLC9/9/2022 ($ 12,000.00)         161 N Clark St Ste 3050 Chicago IL 60601-3347 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Vinkler Law Offices 9/9/2022 ($ 1,250.00)            7045 Veterans BlvdSte A2 Burr Ridge IL 60527-5671 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Vogelzang Law, PC 9/9/2022 ($ 6,500.00)            401 N Michigan AveSte 350 Chicago IL 60611-4205 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Walton Telkin, LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 2,500.00)            241 N Main St Edwardsville IL 62025-1603 Individual Contribution             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate AbbVie PAC 9/9/2022 ($ 9,000.00)            1 N Waukegan Rd North Chicago IL 60064-1802 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate AbbVie PAC 9/9/2022 ($ 1,000.00)            1 N Waukegan Rd North Chicago IL 60064-1802 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Credit Union Political Action Committee9/9/2022 ($ 2,500.00)            1807 W Diehl RdP.O. Box 3107 Naperville IL 60563-1890 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Engineers Political Education Committee9/9/2022 ($ 1,000,000.00)    1125 17th St NW Washington DC 20036-4709 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IL Landscape Contractors Association PAC9/9/2022 ($ 1,000.00)            2625 Butterfield RdSte 204W Oak Brook IL 60523-1257 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IUOE Local 399 Political Education Fund9/9/2022 ($ 250,000.00)       2260 S Grove St Chicago IL 60616-1823 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IUOE Local 649 9/9/2022 ($ 59,000.00)         6408 W Plank Rd Peoria IL 61604-5237 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IUOE Local 841 Illinois PAC9/9/2022 ($ 59,000.00)         PO Box 2157 Terre Haute IN 47802-0157 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IUOE Local 965 9/9/2022 ($ 35,900.00)         3520 E Cook St Springfield IL 62703-2173 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate IUOE Local 965 9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         3520 E Cook St Springfield IL 62703-2173 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Operating Engineers Local 520 Voluntary Political & Educational Fund9/9/2022 ($ 59,900.00)         520 Engineer Rd Granite City IL 62040-2893 Transfer In             

Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate Operator Action Fund9/9/2022 ($ 15,000.00)         3310 Water Tower Rd Marion IL 62959-5536 Transfer In             

ISDF Clifford Law Offices, P C9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         120 N La Salle StFl 31 Chicago IL 60602-2493 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Cooney & Conway 9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         120 N La Salle StSte 3000 Chicago IL 60602-2466 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Dudley & Lake LLC 9/9/2022 ($ 10,000.00)         100 E Cook AveFl 2 Libertyville IL 60048-2073 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Hurley McKenna & Mertz9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         33 N Dearborn StSte 1430 Chicago IL 60602-3879 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Keefe, Keefe, & Unsell, PC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         6 Executive Woods Ct Swansea IL 62226-2016 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Phillips Law Offices 9/9/2022 ($ 16,250.00)         161 N Clark St Ste 4925 Chicago IL 60601-3296 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Romanucci & Blandin9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         321 N Clark St Ste 900 Chicago IL 60654-4744 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Taxman, Pollock, Murray, & Bekkerman, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         225 W Wacker DrSte 1750 Chicago IL 60606-1332 Individual Contribution             

ISDF The Gori Law Firm, PC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         156 N Main St Edwardsville IL 62025-1902 Individual Contribution             

ISDF Tomasik Kotin & Kasserman LLC9/9/2022 ($ 24,000.00)         161 N Clark St Ste 3050 Chicago IL 60601-3347 Individual Contribution             

Democratic Party of Oak Park Cooney & Conway 9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St. Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Democratic Party of Oak Park The Gori Law Firm, PC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            156 N. Main St. Edwardsville IL 62025 Individual Contribution             

Democratic Party of Oak Park Clifford Law Offices9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St.36th Floor Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Democratic Party of Oak Park Keefe Keefe & Unsell9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            6 Executive Woods Ct. Belleville IL 62226 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Keefe Keefe & Unsell9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            6 Executive Woods Ct. Belleville IL 62226 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Cooney & Conway 9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St. Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman The Gori Law Firm, PC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            156 North Main St. Edwardsville IL 62025 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Clifford Law Offices9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St.36th Floor Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Hurley McKenna & Mertz P.C.9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            20 S Clark St Ste 2250 Chicago IL 60603 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Tomasik Kotin & Kasserman LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            161 N Clark St Ste 3050 Chicago IL 60601 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Taxman, Pollock, Murray & Bekkerman, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            225 W Wacker DrSte 1650 Chicago IL 60606 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for Township Committeeman Romanucci & Blandin LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            321 N Clark St Ste 900 Chicago IL 60654 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Cooney & Conway 9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St. Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman The Gori Law Firm 9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            156 North Main St. Edwardsville IL 62025 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Clifford Law Offices9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            120 N. LaSalle St.36th Floor Chicago IL 60602 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Keefe Keefe & Unsell PC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            6 Executive Woods Ct. Belleville IL 62226 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Hurley McKenna & Mertz PC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            20 S Clark St. Ste. 2250 Chicago IL 60603 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Tomasik Kotin & Kasserman LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            161 N Clark St. Ste. 3050 Chicago IL 60601 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Taxman Pollock Murray & Bekkerman, LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            225 W Wacker Dr.Ste. 1650 Chicago IL 60606 Individual Contribution             

Don Harmon for State Central Committeeman Romanucci & Blandin LLC9/9/2022 ($ 5,000.00)            321 N Clark St. Ste. 900 Chicago IL 60654 Individual Contribution             

($ 2,207,300.00)    




